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Christopher William John Newman

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Christopher William John
Newman

Postcode

Date of birth September 1959

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number

BALMORAL PORCELAIN LIMITED 02526047
THE LONGMEAD GROUP PLC 02027040
LONGMEAD LIMITED 02074634
MANEX EXECUTIVE LIMITED 01556909
MANEX PRODUCTS LIMITED 01992858

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number

Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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900244004

900244004

British

App. Date

App. Date
11/04/1997
30/11/1991
30/11/1991
30/06/1991
30/06/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date

04/10/2002
04/10/2002
04/10/2002
30/06/2008

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



